A6DV Double Chamber Solenoid
Control Valve with Vport
T
Features:
·Top and seat ring guided stem and
diaphragm assembly for long life and
reliability.
• All iron components are fusion epoxy

22
23
24
Stainless Steel
Rubber
 Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Nylon-Reinforce
Rubber
Unit：mmDimension:
DN Model Code L H
N-ØdØD ØK
PN10 PN16 TE PN10 PN16    TE PN10 PN16
ØB
  TE    PN10 PN16   TE
50 A900-0050 230 165 165 165 125 125 114 169 4-Ø19                                    4-Ø19             4-Ø18              Ø99 Ø99 Ø90
65 A900-0065 290 185 185 185 145 145 127 189 4-Ø19 4-Ø19 4-Ø18      Ø118 Ø118 Ø103
80 A900-0080 310 200 200 200 160 160 146 209 8-Ø19 8-Ø19     4-Ø18 Ø132 Ø132 Ø122
100 A900-0100 350 220 220 220 180 180 178 244 8-Ø19 8-Ø19 4-Ø18 Ø156 Ø156 Ø154
150 A900-0150 480 285 285 285 240 240 235 368 8-Ø23     8-Ø23      8-Ø18 Ø211 Ø211 Ø211
200 A900-0200 600 340 340 340 295     295     292 442     8-Ø23    12-Ø23  8-Ø18 Ø266 Ø266 Ø268
250 A900-0250 730 405 405 405 350    355      356 526 12-Ø23 12-Ø28 8-Ø22 Ø319 Ø319 Ø328
300 A900-0300 850 460 460 460 400 410 406 586 12-Ø23 12-Ø28 12-Ø26 Ø370 Ø370 Ø378
Alpine Flow Control UK Limited
A6DV-Assembling
Alpine Flow Control UK Limited
A  6 D V  - 0 2 0 0  - 1 6 - Y Y Y